MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
BT4 HORIZONTAL SERIES
n	 Designed for boosting water pressure from a variety of sources,
	 including municipal and private water systems.
n	 Stainless steel discharge on all models.
n	 Cast iron motor bracket with a rugged support foot for horizontal or
	 vertical mounting, and a handle for portability of the unit.
n	 1" suction and 1" discharge are the same across the entire line,

MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
BT4 HORIZONTAL SERIES
STAINLESS STEELORDER INFORMATION: SINGLE-PHASE
GPM HP Suction / Discharge [in.] Volts Model No. Order No. Weight [lbs.]
5
1/2
1 x 1
115/230 5FBT05S4 95830510 37
3/4 115/230 5FBT07S4 95830515 41
1 115/230 5FBT1S4 95830520 46
7
1/2 115/230 7FBT05S4 95830710 37
3/4 115/230 7FBT07S4 95830715 40
1 115/230 7FBT1S4 95830720 46
1.5 115/230 7FBT15S4 95830725 53
10
1/2 115/230 10FBT05S4 95831010 37
3/4 115/230 10FBT07S4 95831015 39
1 115/230 10FBT1S4 95831020 45
1.5 115/230 10FBT15S4 95831025 52
2 115/230 10FBT2S4 95831030 56
15
3/4 115/230 15FBT07S4 95831515 39
1 115/230 15FBT1S4 95831520 44
1.5 115/230 15FBT15S4 95831525 49
2 115/230 15FBT2S4 95831530 55
20
3/4 115/230 20FBT07S4 95832015 39
1 115/230 20FBT1S4 95832020 44
1.5 115/230 20FBT15S4 95832025 51
2 115/230 20FBT2S4 95832030 55
3 230 20FBT3S4 95832035 67
25
1 115/230 25FBT1S4 95832520 44
1.5 115/230 25FBT15S4 95832525 48
2 115/230 25FBT2S4 95832530 54
3 230 25FBT3S4 95832535 66
Note: Includes Viton® mechanical seal and high service factor motor. Viton® is a Registered Trademark of E. I. du Pont de Nemours and Company.
GPM HP Suction/Discharge [in.] Volts Model No. Order No. Weight [lbs.]
5
1/2
1 x 1
115/230 5FBT05C4 95880505 36
3/4 115/230 5FBT07C4 95880510 40
1 115/230 5FBT1C4 95880515 43
7
1/2 115/230 7FBT05C4 95880705 36
3/4 115/230 7FBT07C4 95880710 40
1 115/230 7FBT1C4 95880715 43
1.5 115/230 7FBT15C4 95880720 48
10
1/2 115/230 10FBT05C4 95881005 35
3/4 115/230 10FBT07C4 95881010 39
1 115/230 10FBT1C4 95881015 42
1.5 115/230 10FBT15C4 95881020 48
2 115/230 10FBT2C4 95881025 55
15
3/4 115/230 15FBT07C4 95881510 39
1 115/230 15FBT1C4 95881515 41
1.5 115/230 15FBT15C4 95881520 47

2 115/230 25FBT2C4 95882525 51
3 230 25FBT3C4 95882535 69
CAST IRONORDER INFORMATION: SINGLE-PHASE
9
MULTI-STAGE PUMPS
BT4 HORIZONTAL SERIES
GPM HP Suction / Discharge [in.] Volts Model No. Order No. Weight [lbs.]
5
1/3
1 x 1
115/230 5BT03S4-PE 95920507 18
1/2 115/230 5BT05S4-PE 95920509 19
3/4 115/230 5BT07S4-PE 95920512 20
1 115/230 5BT1S4-PE 95920515 21
7
1/2 115/230 7BT05S4-PE 95920708 18
3/4 115/230 7BT07S4-PE 95920710 19
1 115/230 7BT1S4-PE 95920714 20
1.5 115/230 7BT15S4-PE 95920719 24
10
1/2 115/230 10BT05S4-PE 95921007 18
3/4 115/230 10BT07S4-PE 95921008 19
1 115/230 10BT1S4-PE 95921011 20
1.5 115/230 10BT15S4-PE 95921015 23
2 115/230 10BT2S4-PE 95921018 24
15
3/4 115/230 15BT07S4-PE 95921506 18
1 115/230 15BT1S4-PE 95921508 19
1.5 115/230 15BT15S4-PE 95921512 20

3 230 25BT3S4-PE 95922513 24
Note: Pump ends utilize 56C frame keyed-shaft motors. BT4 pump ends are stainless steel construction.
PUMP ENDSORDER INFORMATION
STAINLESS STEELORDER INFORMATION: THREE-PHASE
GPM HP Suction / Discharge [in.] Volts Model No. Order No. Weight [lbs.]
5
1/2
1 x 1 208-230/460
5FBT05S4-T 95830555 37
3/4 5FBT07S4-T 95830560 41
1 5FBT1S4-T 95830565 46
7
1/2 7FBT05S4-T 95830755 37
3/4 7FBT07S4-T 95830760 40
1 7FBT1S4-T 95830765 46
1.5 7FBT15S4-T 95830770 53
10
1/2 10FBT05S4-T 95831055 37
3/4 10FBT07S4-T 95831060 39
1 10FBT1S4-T 95831065 45
1.5 10FBT15S4-T 95831070 52
2 10FBT2S4-T 95831075 56
15
3/4 15FBT07S4-T 95831560 39
1 15FBT1S4-T 95831565 44
1.5 15FBT15S4-T 95831570 49